Schematic Design
Architect
Civil
Structural
MEP
Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

Design Development
Architect
Civil
Structural
MEP
Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

Construction Docs
Architect
Cwvil
Structural
MEP
Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

* Please specify other subs and add additional lines if more than one

WAVERLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL REPLACEMENT FEE PROPOSAL

Al H B OB OB & AP O H v H MO

AN PN H A NH NHh &P

139,500
51,510
5,900
24,000
2,310
10,500
3,300
237,020

232,500
105,645
47,400
69,000
3,360
17,500
8,000
483,405

306,900
103,698
41,500
230,000
7,430
23,100
8,700
721,328

Bid Phase

Architect
Civil
Structural
MEP

Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

Construction Administration

Architect
Civii
Structural
MEP

Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

RlNH A A N NH N &N

Alr 6 A OB e

37,200
6,199
3,600

12,000

570
2,800
1,000

63,369

204,600
40,239
27,200
120,000
3,440
15,400
5,000

415,879

Demolition (both Rock Creek and Waverley buildings)

Architect
Civil
Structural
MEP

Food Service
LEED
Telecom
Subtotal

TOTAL FEE

Reimbursables**

Allowances

Traffic Study
Water & Sewer Testing
Post-Construction ALTA Survey

**Reimbursables will be limited to items described in AIA Document B132 - 2009,

as modified by Frederick County Public Schools

Total Fee by Consultant Type

Architect
Cuwil
Structural
MEP
Food Service
LEED
Telecom
TOTAL

Exceptions and Comments:

3
$
$
$
$
$
3
$

1 Services provided by FCPS

Hazardous materials survey, HVAC commissioning,
subsurface investigation and geotechnical report, site boring, and all cost estimates
2 Acquisitions service required for LEED Silver 1s included in LEED fee

3 Reimbursables are estimated
4 Construction Administration fee Is based on a Construction Duration of 26 months

930,000
327,400
125,600
455,000
17,110
70,000
26,000

1,951,110

Subtotal

4

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

NH H &N

9,300 00
20,109 00

700 00

30,109
1,951,110
40,000
27,000
21,000

25,800
113,800
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